Magellan™ SBC
COM Express™ form-factor Embedded-Ready Subsystem with SUMIT™, PC-104™
and FeaturePak™ expansion and confi gurable COM CPU
Key Features
  Interchangeable COM Express CPU
module provides price/performance
fl exibility and protects against product
obsolescence

on baseboard
Display VGA CRT, LVDS LCD
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAG-965-LC-4G Magellan ERS, 1.6GHz Core 2 Duo LV CPU, 4GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, heatspreader, +12V input only
MAG-965-LC-1G Magellan ERS, 1.6GHz Core 2 Duo LV CPU, 1GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, heatspreader, +12V input only
MAG-Z510-1G Magellan ERS, 1.1GHz Atom Z510 CPU, 1GB
soldered-on SDRAM, heatspreader
MAG-Z510LC-1G Magellan ERS, 1.1GHz Atom Z510 CPU, 1GB
soldered-on SDRAM, heatspreader, +12V input only
DK-MAG965LC-1G
Magellan 965LC Development Kit, includes:
MAG-965LC-1G with heatsink & fan, cable kit,
Linux image
DK-MAG-Z510-1G Magellan Z510 Development Kit, includes: MAG-
Z510-1G, cable kit, Linux image
Audio AC’97 audio CODEC; mic in, line in/out
Watchdog timer Non-maskable interrupt or reset modes
Other I/O SMBus; LPC interface
Expansion buses PC/104 or SUMIT stackable expansion
FeaturePak socket
On-board power
supply
+7-36V DC/DC power supply or +12V input
only (LC models)
Power input +12VDC or +7-36V DC/DC
Power consumption MAG-Z510-1G: 10.3W idle, 14.2W loaded
MAG-965-xG: 14.2W idle, 23.5W loaded
Operating temperature -40oC to +85oC (-40oF to +185oF)
Operating humidity 0-90% non-condensing
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
MAG-Z510-1G: 4.9 x 3.7 x 1.77 in.
                      (125 x 95 x 57 mm)
MAG-965-xG: 4.9 x 3.7 x 2.24 in.
                      (125 x 95 x 57 mm)
Weight MAG-Z510-1G: 11.7oz (332g)
MAG-965-1G: 19.2oz (544g)
RoHS Compliant
www.diamondsystems.com | Diamond Systems Corporation | Mountain View, California USA | +1-650-810-2500
All trademarks and logos are the property of their respecti ve owners.
Heat